Westies Joggers
"Chip Time" Report
10k Handicap - 2 March 2019

Name

1 Will OCKENDEN
2 Vateesh CHAND
3 Jack WEDGWOOD
4 Lilian MOLESWORTH
5 Steve PAPPAS

6 Ben SWINFIELD
7 Paul WEBB

8 Nathan MUDIE

9 Michael BYRNE
10 Eamon McCANN
11 Tony SINIBALDI
12 Dean TURNER
13 Nathan TOMKINS
14 Chandra GURUNG
15 Peter BROUWER
16 Mark WEDGWOOD
17 Anthony SMALL
18 Mary SHEEHAN
19 Kerrie PERSEN
20 Jacqui VITERALE
21 Cathy COX

22 Danni MORO

23 Danny TRINH

24 Lorri DILUCCHIO
25 Grant MORONEY
26 Steve BOND

27 Peter CLARISSE
28 Sue WHITE

29 Siobhan KELLY
30 Patrick WONG

31 Wayne LAYT

32 Leonie BLACK

33 Paul MORO

34 Tom BRENNAND
35 Kevin TRAN

36 Alain RIVET

37 Ann OWEN

38 Sue REYNOLDS
39 Aly TRINH

40 Bill RANNARD
41 Amaan FAIZ

42 Helen VNUK
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Comment

best since July'18

best since August'18
pb by 47s (July'18)

3rd - best since July'18

2nd - best since February'18

Q3 - pb by 4m 34s (November'18)
First time
best since August'18
best since September'18
best since September'18
Q2 - pb by 6m 42s (February'19)
pb by 1m 34s (February'19)

best since August'18

First time

best since November'17

Trophy winner - best since pb (49:36) in July'17

best since September'18

best since December'17
Q2 - pb by 4m 38s (February'19)

Q2 - pb by 24s (February'19)

best since March'18

First time
best since June'l8
best since August'18
best since August'18
best since July'18
First time
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Ly HOANG

lan ROWLES
Andrew HAMILL
Dennis McCROARY
Carl SIMPSON
Peter ALLEN

Mick KILHAM

Rafic AWAD

Zenita ACABA
Albert HO

Peter Di MICHIEL
Pauline KELLY
Desie JOANIDDES
Trevor CHING

Ron STITZINGER
Julio HERNANDEZ
Kath DELL'OREFICE
lan JONES

1:00:45
1.02:42
1:03:08
1.03:57
1:04:15
1:05:50
1.06:14
1:06:20
1.07:41
1.08:03
1:12:00
1:12:08
1:12:43
1:13:46
1:15:52
1:21:18
1.22:47
1:24:13
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pb by 43s (December'18)

Q3 - pb by 8m 08s (January'19)

best since June'l8

best since April'l8

Q3 - pb by 4m 38s (February'19)



